Model Capacity, kW
Storage temp.-25ºC
∆t=10ºC
Surface
m2
Air flow
m3/h
Fan dia.
mm
Fan
Power
W
Range
m
Electric
Defrost
Coil
kW
Electric
Defrost
Drain tray
kW
Circuit
Vol.
L
Inlet
mm
Outlet
mm
IDL-1.2/8 1.2 8 2 x 1566 300 2 x 75 8 900 900 1.8 12 14
IDL-1.9/12 1.9 12 2 x 1566 300 2 x 75 8 1800 900 2.7 12 16
IDL-2.3/15 2.3 15 3 x 1563 300 3 x 75 8 2400 1200 3.5 12 16
IDL-3.1/20 3.1 20 2 x 3400 400 2 x 180 10 2600 1300 5.8 16 25
IDL-4.7/30 4.7 30 2 x 3400 400 2 x 180 10 3000 1500 7.6 16 25
IDL-6.2/40 6.2 40 2 x 6000 500 2 x 550 15 3600 1200 10.1 19 32
IDL-8.5/55 8.5 55 2 x 6000 500 2 x 550 15 6000 1200 13.5 19 32
IDL-11/70 10.9 70 3 x 6000 500 3 x 550 15 8000 1600 17.3 19 38
IDL-13/85 13.2 85 3 x 6000 500 3 x 550 15 8500 1700 19.6 19 38
IDL-16/100 15.5 100 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 10000 2000 22.7 25 42
IDL-18/115 17.8 115 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 11000 2200 25.8 25 42
IDL-22/140 21.7 140 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 11000 2200 32.2 25 50
IDL-26/170 26.4 170 4 x 8000 550 4 x 550 15 17600 2200 41.9 25 50
IDL-33/210 32.6 210 4 x 9000 600 4 x 750 17 17600 2200 51.6 25 50
IDL-39/250 38.8 250 3 x 12000 700 3 x 1500 17 20000 2000 62.2 25 54
IDL-47/300 46.5 300 3 x 12000 700 3 x 1500 17 22000 2200 72.8 28 54
Model Capacity, kW
Storage temp.-18ºC
∆t=10ºC
Surface
m2
Air flow
m3/h
Fan dia.
mm
Fan
Power
W
Range
m
Electric
Defrost
Coil
kW
Electric
Defrost
Drain tray
kW
Circuit
Vol.
L
Inlet
mm
Outlet
mm
IDM-1.2/7 1.2 7 1 x 1566 300 1 x 75 8 1000 500 1.4 12 14
IDM-2.1/12 2.1 12 2 x 1566 300 2 x 75 8 900 900 1.8 12 14
IDM-2.6/15 2.6 15 2 x 1566 300 2 x 75 8 1800 900 2.7 12 16
IDM-3.9/22 3.9 22 3 x 1563 300 3 x 75 8 2400 1200 3.5 12 16
IDM-5.3/30 5.3 30 2 x 3400 400 2 x 180 10 2000 1000 5.8 16 25
IDM-7.0/40 7.0 40 2 x 3400 400 2 x 180 10 2400 1200 7.6 16 25
IDM-11/60 10.5 60 2 x 6000 500 2 x 550 15 4200 1400 10.1 19 32
IDM-14/80 14.0 80 2 x 6000 500 2 x 550 15 7000 1400 13.5 19 32
IDM-18/100 17.5 100 3 x 6000 500 3 x 550 15 8000 1600 17.3 19 38
IDM-21/120 21.0 120 3 x 6000 500 3 x 550 15 8500 1700 19.6 19 38
IDM-25/140 24.5 140 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 10000 2000 22.7 25 42
IDM-28/160 28.0 160 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 11000 2200 25.8 25 42
IDM-35/200 35.0 200 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 11000 2200 32.2 25 50
IDM-44/250 43.8 250 4 x 8000 550 4 x 550 15 17600 2200 41.9 25 50
IDM-54/310 54.3 310 4 x 9000 600 4 x 750 17 17600 2200 51.6 25 50
IDM-63/360 63.0 360 3 x 12000 700 3 x 1500 17 20000 2000 62.2 25 54
IDM-77/440 77.0 440 3 x 12000 700 3 x 1500 17 22000 2200 72.8 28 54
Model Capacity, kW
Storage temp.0ºC
∆t=10ºC
Surface
m2
Air flow
m3/h
Fan dia.
mm
Fan
Power
W
Range
m
Electric
Defrost
Coil
kW
Electric
Defrost
Drain tray
kW
Circuit
Vol.
L
Inlet
mm
Outlet
mm
IDH-2/10 2.0 10 1 x 1566 300 1 x 75 8 500 500 1.4 12 14
IDH-3/15 3.0 15 2 x 1566 300 2 x 75 8 900 900 1.8 12 14
IDH-4.3/20 4.3 20 2 x 1566 300 2 x 75 8 900 900 2.7 12 16
IDH-5.3/25 5.3 25 3 x 1563 300 3 x 75 8 1200 1200 3.5 12 16
IDH-8.4/40 8.4 40 2 x 3400 400 2 x 180 10 1300 1300 5.8 16 25
IDH-12/55 11.6 55 2 x 3400 400 2 x 180 10 1500 1500 7.6 16 25
IDH-17/80 16.8 80 2 x 6000 500 2 x 550 15 2400 1200 10.1 19 32
IDH-23/105 23.2 105 2 x 6000 500 2 x 550 15 3600 1200 13.5 19 32
IDH-28/125 27.6 125 3 x 6000 500 3 x 550 15 4800 1600 17.3 19 38
IDH-35/160 34.6 160 3 x 6000 500 3 x 550 15 5100 1700 19.6 19 38
IDH-40/185 40.3 185 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 6000 2000 22.7 25 42
IDH-46/210 46.1 210 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 6600 2200 25.8 25 42
IDH-52/260 52.0 260 4 x 6000 500 4 x 550 15 6600 2200 32.2 25 50
IDH-66/330 66.0 330 4 x 8000 550 4 x 550 15 11000 2200 41.9 25 50
IDH-82/410 82.0 410 4 x 9000 600 4 x 750 17 11000 2200 51.6 25 50
IDH-94/470 94.0 470 3 x 12000 700 3 x 1500 17 16000 2000 62.2 25 54
DH-116/580 116.0 580 3 x 12000 700 3 x 1500 17 17600 2000 72.8 28 54
ID Series Air Cooler | Fin Space 4.5mm
ID Series Air Cooler | Fin Space 6.0mm
ID Series Air Cooler | Fin Space 9.0mm
Air Cooler
ID Series
AIR COOLER
ID SERIES
Fin Spacing 4.5mm, 6mm, 9mm
Capacity from 1.2 to 116kW
B
H
D
L
E
B
H
DE
L
E
L
B
D
H
E
L
B
D
H
Model Dimensions, mm
L B H D E
IDH-2/10, IDM-1.2/7 730 420 475 340 510
IDH-3/15, IDM-2.1/12, IDL-1.2/8
IDH-4.3/20, IDM-2.6/15, IDL-1.9/12
1280 420 475 340 1060
IDH-5.3/25, IDM-3.9/22, IDL-2.3/15 1580 420 475 340 1360
IDH-8.4/40, IDM-5.3/30, IDL-3.1/20 1380 490 600 380 1110
IDH-12/55, IDM-7.0/40, IDL-4.7/30 1750 490 600 380 1480
IDH-17/80, IDM-11/60, IDL-6.2/40
IDH-23/105, IDM-14/80, IDL-8.5/55
1920 580 680 510 1650
Model Dimensions, mm
L B H D E
IDH-28/125, IDM-18/100, IDL-11/70 2420 580 680 510 2150
IDH-35/160, IDM-21/120, IDL-13/85 2720 580 680 510 2450
IDH-40/185, IDM-25/140, IDL-16/100 3120 580 680 510 2850
IDH-46/210, IDM-28/160, IDL-18/115 3520 580 680 510 3250
IDH-52/260, IDM-35/200, IDL-22/140 3520 680 680 580 3250
IDH-66/330, IDM-44/250, IDL-26/170 3520 680 740 580 3250
IDH-82/410, IDM-54/310, IDL-33/210 3520 940 910 630 3250
IDH-94/470, IDM-63/360, IDL-39/250 3020 1040 960 720 2750
IDH-116/580, IDM-77/440, IDL-47/300 3320 1050 1010 720 3050
Dimensions
Power painting steel casing.
Electrical heater defrost with heaters inside
the coil and drain tray.
Air-cooled high efficiency coils, built in
copper tubes and hydrophilic-coated
aluminum fins for corrosion resistance,
with 4.5mm / 6mm / 9mm fin spacing.
Hot gas defrosting is available.
Low-noise and high-flow axial motor fans.
Specially designed drain tray for quick and
rust free defrost drainage.
Air Cooler
ID Series